ANV /5]
o . . KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSIONO R I G I N A r';a/'mnee:{/

. OuL & Gas CoNSERVATION DivISION Form MS:S”.;‘:% 1:33
| ;"\ WELL COMPLETION FORM
- ?/ ELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE ARTa

Operator: License # 30606 API No. 15 - _153-20868-0000 Wl o
Name: _Murfin Drilling Company, Inc. County: _Rawiins )
Address: 250 N. Water, Suite 300 EE_E_SEM Sec._18 Twp 05 g R O l'-.’asl[ZJ West
City/State/Zip: Wichita, Kansas 67202 1450 FNL feet from S I@(circ!a one} Line of Section
Purchaser:_MV Purchasing 2450 FWL foet from E AW circle ons) Line of Section
Operator Contact Person: .L&9n Rodak Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone; (316 _) _267-3241 (circloons) NE  SE @ sw
Contractor: Name: _Murfin Drilting Company, inc. Lease Name: _JKB UNIT wel #:1-18
License: 30606 Field Name: Wildcat
Waellsite Goealogist: Bob Stolzle Producing Formation: LKC
Designate Type of Completion: Elgvation: Ground: 2876 Kelty Bushing: 2881

v New Well _____ Re-Entry. Workover Total Deplh:.ﬂ@_ Plug Back Total Depth: 4486

v Qil SWD SIow TJemp. Abd. Amaount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 219 Fee!

Gas ENHR SIGwW Multiple Stage Camenting Collar Usad? MlYas [JNo
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etg) If yes, show depth set 2608 Feet

It Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows: It Alternate Il completion, cement circutated from 2608
Operator: feet depth to_Surface

Weil Namae:

90 45X 1.

A =The, 2009
. L Drilling Fluld Managemant Plan U !
Original Comp. Date:—______ Qriginal Total Depth: {Data must be collected from the Reserve Pif)

Deepening Re-pert. Conv. to Enhr./SWD Chloridecontent___ ppm Fluid volume___________ bbls
Plug Back Plug Back Tota! Depth Dewatering method used
Commingled Docket No. . o . .
Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Dual Completion Docket No.

__ _ Other (SWD or Enhr.?)  DocketNo. . __ . _ Operator Name: - e

Lease Name: License No..____
11/15/08 _ 11/24/08 01/23/09 ___ u
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or Quarter - Sec. Twp.. .8 R | JEast| | West
Recompletion Date Recompletion Date County: . . _ Docket No.: ] _

INSTRUCTIONS: An original end two copies of this form shall be filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita._'
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workovaer or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 62-3-107 apply.
Information of side two of this form will be held confidentia) for a period of 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-
107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs and geologist well report shall be attachad with this form. ALL CEMENTING
TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. Submit CP-111 form with all tamporarily abandonad wells.

All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations late the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements

herein are complate ;M’W

Signature: e W W KCC Office Use ONLY
L Letter of Confidentlality Recelved

= =
It Denied, Yos [_] Date
\Jﬂ Wireline Log Received RECEWEﬁ

Title: _-€0n Rodak, VP Production
Goologlst Report Recalved

UIC Distribution M:5AR 1 B 200
RCCWICHITA

Subscribed and swor,

20077

Notary Public

Date Commission Expires: i‘//’




. . Sice Two
Operator Name: Murfin Drilling Company, Inc. Lease Name:.SKB UNIT waell 4. 1-18
Sec..® _ Twp. % _ s R.3 [(East [¥]West County; _Rawlins

INSTRUCTIONS: Show important tops and base of formations penetrated. Datail ail cores, Report all final copies of drill sterns tests giving interval
tested, time tool open and closed, flowing and shut-in pressures, whether shut-in pressure reached static level, hydrostatic pressures, bottom hole
temperature, fluid recovery, and flow rates it gas to surface test, along with final chart{s). Attach extra shest if more space is needed. Attach copy of all
Electric Wireline Logs surveyed. Attach final gealogical well site report.

Drill Stem Tasts Taken Yes [ [No Log Formation (Top), Depth and Datum [C] semple

(Attach Additlonal Shaels)

Name To Datum

Samptas Sent to Geological Survey Yos [ INo P
Cores Taken \’D Yos [/]No
Electric Log Run Yes [JNo

{Submit Copy) \ \

SEE ATTACHED LIST Ve

List All E. Logs Run: !

Dual Induction, Compensated Porosity,

Microresistivity b
CASING RECORD  [] New [ Used
Report &ll strings sat-conductor, surface, intermediate, production, etc.
Size Hol Size Casi Weight Setti ! # Sacks T nd Pe
Purposa of String Driled Set in O.0) L. Depth Coment Used T ity
Surface 8 5/8 23# 219 Common {160 3% cc, 2% gel |
Production 512 15.5# 4502 EA-2 175sx | 10% salt, 5% cal seal
ADDITIONAL CEMENTING / SQUEEZE RECORD
Purpose: Depth Type of Cement #Sacks Used Type and Percent Additives
—— Perforata Top Bottom ]
— Protect Casing
~ Plug Back TD 3972-3978 | Common | 50 ]
_.¥_. Plug Off Zons -
Shots Per Foot o PEF!FOFIATIOP:I'I;!ECORD - Bridge Plugs Set/Type ' AcAid. Fracture, Shot, Cement Squee-ze Rec;(.)rd
o3 o0 Specify Footage of Eg.ch Interval Perforated (Amount and Kind of Materiat Used) DepthA .
4 3972-3978 LKC "F" 250 gal 15% MCA, then squeezed
4 39723978 TRC "F" 250 gal 15% MCA, 500 gal 15% NEFE
4 4058-4064 LKC "J* and 40864090 LKC °K" 250 gal 15% MCA, 750 gal 15% NEFE
< :
4 43364342 Cherokee and 4357-43&1 Basal Pefin Sand | 250 gal 7.5% FE - CIBP @ 4430
4 4458-4466 Mississippi 250 gal 15% MCA
TUBING RECORD Siza Set Al Packer At Liner Run
2-3/8 4388 (O ves No
Date of First, Rasumerd Production, SWD or Enhr. Producing Method
02/04/09 (] Flowing [/ Pumping  []Jaastin [ 7 other tExpain)
Estlr;:lezd F:_‘mductlon Qil Bbls. Gas Mcf Water Bbls. Gas-0il Ratio Gravity
r 24 Hourg ’ .
50 2 RECEIVED
Disposition of Gas METHOD OF COMPLETION Production Interval 8 ug
[Clvented []Sold []UsedonLeass [ClopenHole  [#]Pett. [ ] OuatlyComp. ] Gommingted MAR 1 0

(1 vented, Submit ACO-18.) D Other (Specity) : | “mg



MDCI Edward J. Ackman
JKB UNIT #1-15 #1 Gary Erickson
1450 FNL 2450 FWL 130 WC SW SW
Sec. 15-T5S-R31W Sec. 11-T5S8-R31wW
2881' KB 2818' KB
Formation Sample top Datum Ref Log tops Datum Ref Log tops Datum
Anhydrite 2601 +280 +1 2601 +280 +1 2539 +279
B/Anhydrite 2639 +242 +2 2635 +246 +8 2578 +240
Topeka 3675 -794 +11 3678 -797 +8 3623 -805
Heebner 3844 -963 +16 3850 -969 +10 3797 -979
Lansing 3895 -1014 +10 3898 -1017 +7 3842 -1024
Lansing C 3921 -1040 +15 3928 -1047 +8 3843 -1055
Stark 4068 -1187 +7 4068 -1187 +7 4012 -1194
BKC 4122 -1241 +11 4123 -1242 +10 4070 -1252
L. Cher. 4315 -1434 4316 -1435
Mississippi 4444 -1563 4428 -1547 NDE
RTD 4508 4080 -1262
LTD 4510 4081 -1263

RECEWVED
MAR 18 2009

KCC WICHITA



@ALLIED

CEMENTING CO., LLC

Comenting & Acldizlng Services

24 8. LIncoIn Street

L
INVOIC@

B Invoice Number: 117088
P.O. Box 31 .
Russell, KS 67665-2906 invoice Date:  Nov 15, 2008
Voice:  (785) 483-3887 Page: 1
Fax:  (785) 483-5566
[BiiiTor v
Murfin Drg. Co., Inc.
250 N. Water
STE #300
Wichita, KS 67202
JKB Umt ,;1—/-(5
T ACUSTOMB LD NameH orCustomen b0, oo . e 388 G PBayfent Torms, sgry = T
Murfin JHB #1-15 — Net 30 Daysr -
b L0 CiacCampiliecation] <t oo A s SorviceDate | ©  .DueDate . . -
Oakley Nov 15, 2008 12/15/08
N .f,[ kA }‘\% *'F.iﬁ'{' ;.Da‘scﬂp“ﬁmon VJH W -_:_; -' ;,': . UnlfPrI\E_:ga 1 A:f:!':’_“gt e
C!ass A Common 15.45 - 2,472.00
Gel 20.80 62.40
Chloride 58.20 349.20
Handling 2.40 405.60
Mileage 169 sx @.10 per sk per mi 16.90 743 .60
Surface 1,085.00 1,085.00
Mileage Pump Truck RECENED " 7.00 308.00
Manifold & Head Rental ) ?.““g 113.00 113.00
Plug Wk 1 68.00 68.00
Unit W Description
Abcount o T No. | Amount 29
£ 7 g CA77 ne (‘;:5
w2 B 37T TS
/540 441
—— - b - .
i
ALL PRICES ARE NET, PAYABLE Subtotal 5,606.80
30 DAYS FOLLOWING DATE OF Sales Tax 18595
INVOICE. 11/2% CHARGED -
THEREAFTER. IF ACCOUNT IS Total Invoice Amount _ 5.792,75
CURRENT, TAKE DISCOUNT OF Payment/Credit Apphed o .
S STOTALL S, e e T T AT < T TE 792 75
SRS ' (%, =
ONLY IF PAID ON OR BEFORE S'/
fode
i, LT WA B SR e
PiniiDeci1Br20085 &) 1
3 2-
Sy



ALLIED CEMENTING CO.. LLC. 043968
REMITTO PO.BOX 31 SERVICE POINT: '
RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665 Cakle, ks
{ -S .e 9’ SEC. ™ RANG CALLED OUT ON LOCATICN {JOB START JOB FINISH
?"%EI"—B LS %5 %(w ‘5‘,'30?."\ 1\@.,.,._ CALLT N, o
\¥] STATE
LEASE wets 1 VS hocamon Rey Cord - ¥ [ C%‘.ahm
oLD Ol@(Ciwle one) Naor B ~ 1% e w E
CONTRACTOR W\ urQn, & T QOWNER
TYPE OF OB Tve Ve
HOLESIZE 12 1y D, a\=' CEMENT
CASING SIZE__ &= lex DEPTH 2\’ AMOUNT ORDERED Lo cone 3% <
TUBING SIZE - DEPTH O
DRILL PIPE DEPTH
TOOL DEPTH ot
Y ~—
PRES. MAX MINIMUM COMMON o> @_< 2 u~a
MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT POZMIX @ P
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. LS’ GEL 3 e 20T &I —
PERFS. ‘ CHLORIDE [ SR Ty R
DISPLACEMENT (-4 anl< ASC @
EQUIPMENT @
@
PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER . _Yevame g
g Y2 HELPER k-c(l\_, @
BULK TRUCK @
# = ™) DRIVER A LAY @
BULK TRUCK ! P
# DRIVER HANDLING = ;Z y o _..-'
MILEAGE .10$sk’\m\k\e g2 ﬂ-
o REMARKS: TOTAL ‘1039-
Comed™Rd o ceolnde
SERVICE
- T
Pleg dowr @ X1 Sarm DEPTH OF JOB A8 o
PUMP TRUCK CHARGE (e ——
EXTRA FOOTAGE @ .
MILEAGE U4 @_NZ= 3Zog—
Thwa NPy Tl v crevs MANIFOLD ¥* hea o @ v o
@
@
carceto_ Ve Qe Dale | s
S o6
STREET TOTAL 2=<6
CITY STATE ZIP
PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT
Il -
V-2 B plog XA

To Allied Cementing Co., LLC.

You ure hereby requested to rent cementing equipment
and furnish cementer and helper(s) Lo assist owner or
contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was
done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or
contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL
TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

PRINTED NAME Lﬂﬁﬁyﬂ'e{( e, ,a

SIGNATURE

e 6

SALES TAX (If Any)

<0
TotaL 6%

TOTAL CHARGES

DISCOUNT

RECEWED

1F PAID IN 30 DAYS

MAR 1 8 2009
KCC WICHITA



5 W]‘ ‘ o P.O.Box 466 Invoice
\ B Ness City, KS 67560
A Off: 785-798-2300 DATE INVOICE #
e 1/14/2009 15344
”
BILL TO . e
— * Acidizing
Murfin Drilling Co Inc
PO Box 661 » Cement
Colby, KS 67701-0661
& « Tool Rental
TERMS | Well No. Lease County Contractor Well Type | Well Category Job Purpose Operator
Net3o | #1-15 JKB.Ya| Decatur | Murfin Drilling oil Development | Squeeze Perfs Dave
PRICE REF. DESCRIPTION QTy UM UNITPRICE |  AMOUNT
575D Mileage - 1 Way 120 | Miles 7.00 840.00
578D-D Pump Charge - Deep Squeczc (> 1500 Fv) 1|Job 1,400.00 1,400.00
286 Halad-1 (Halad 5) 18 | Lix(s) 6.50 117.00T
288 Sand (20/40 Brady) 2| Sack(s) 25.00 50.00T
290 D-Air 1| Gallon(s) 35.00 35.00T
325 Standard Cement 50 | Sacks 13.00 650.00T
581D Service Charge Cement 100 | Sacks 1.90 150.00
583D Drayage 564 | Ton Miles 1.75 987.00
Subtotal 4,269.00
Sales Tax Decatur County 6.30% 53.68
USED FOR _adsh sle2i
APPROVED — 1= 14\
R
' !
O IR
MAR 18 2409

Thank You For Your Business In 2008!
We Look Forward To Serving You In 2009!

$4,322.68




SWIFT OPERATOR hn.
- ]/-’Arn

Wl F’T iy - TICKET
ubFs DUG ~ M
JN ABORESS :‘.'!-" ':b - Ne 15344
g [CITY, STAVE, 2P CODE N FAGE oF
Services, Inc. T et I- 1 A
g LOCATIONS WELLPROJECT NO. TEASE COUNTYPARISH ] ;4 TATE  [CITY .t_ DATE T
ool T -
1%E‘6 /A5 IJHB e, » ; De M il O//4.05% & X
2 A TICKET TYPE | CONTRACTOR RIG NAME/NO. SHIPPED |DELIVERED TO ORDER NO. - =
B SERVICE P EE 1M’ ??.’ zv»z’%dﬁ/ﬁullézg ﬂ', ;
L WELL TYPE WELL CATEGORY OB PURPOSE WELL PERMIT NO, WELL LOCATION g i 8
. (%3 Druecog S0 - Aetes _S=
REFERRAL LOCATION INVOICE INSTRUCTIONS /
REFERENCE et ios iy Acc:g;n . oF DESCRIPTION av. Jum| av. [um il AMOUNT
SZ¢ ) MIEAGE /.2 e tf. ! i !oo Fo '|oo
S78 / 1@ SPurce l|£¢ | S50 00| [H00 |oo
25b / Hansn 18 148 | slso| w7 lew
288 / 4o S o i r ! A3 !oo S0 !a:
290 / D-414 ) gt ! g5 ool 35 leo
238 2 S0 oz S Jse | LBho| pso gao
57 2 Setvicg CHCCor T /o0 :.9( : z'|9g /%0 po
S£3 2 Lrace St % : L1zs) 7 leo
1 I | !
| | | 1
i ]
! | s }
| - ] :

_ LEGAL TERMS: Customer hereby acknowledges and agrees to : _ . SURVEY AGREE |pecinep | AGREE oAGETOTAL |
the terms and condilions on the reverse side hereof which include, REMIT PAYMENT TO: OUR EQUIPENT PEREORVED 45 oo
but-are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and ngrurgﬁs&%gg?m |
LIMITED WARRANTY provisions. OURSERVICE WAS I
TIU57 BE SIGNED EY GUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR 10 SWIFT SERVICES, INC. PERFORMED WITHOUT DELAY? dor 1
START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS P.O. BOX 466 AND PEREORMED 08 D;%%e/’,’ 5 3 | G8
v Sl L tee _ NESS CITY,KS 67560  [evaramen : =2 :
DATE SIGNED TIME SIGNED AM 0O YES O NO )

“-f)) -y, u} - TOT. j -
O) 4109 o2 i 785-798-2300 e ———— w |0322168




JGB LOG" | SWIFT Senvices, luc. P, 08 P5
5 M;Mw ;Qﬂ_ﬁ mo./‘g LEASE Tty JOBTYPE <0 o TICKET NO. P
CHART | e (“Bi{ﬁ_ '-"{’é‘fm :unwsc TuP;:gSUREE:lnsmG DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS

OF4s Dilec A7y
Co7! DOSTY Y Aetd S e
DSt , RPIT,  feoes O -5
ofos Eo> || |asop & 72y Zon s, Pyde P76
0945 A o d 2 Cilc Qe Oy 4 Lol enty
'3-2 - S CiRe SzwirER
B ~ oo CiRc. O 47
Dyso go [ 4o; £l L2ALT D S i ATER /
op /g0 |7 SPor SAw , yl o397
B | v & _Peci ykop 70 343 70 58
loo A v Soc | fodo Ao
X i Jo v J oo Tncr i,
/0 ) &> / 4552 e / e_qpa e lia:)g;,
Jira | ro o |/ /505 Sy Cnr A5 Y ik s
/S -S"t v/ R o Comry Adne, Nitr
;S 0.5 v /o EtD Cr 7 Zo7AL o1 SDSS
LS AL
/O /[ v /320 ST eagd 35300 s Freas
4 vo |/ /660 vy ofoaes —
/-0 do < 17589
L7 /o> o }Goo
'y Jho o 00
/2 JAOD ' Rfol -
ix7 | .2 /o |- 2208 £ [sf, . Pbb/, 1o TBG
2430 A Ao o 8200 SZICE
S ! v /m?/ﬁm IZ&‘:@ Wﬂ@jm’&
VLTA - Sesrdtios L e s Sosf RE&E“ fEi
123> i | & Leczssr Oty
pis | 9o o /] %50 | Qerour MAR 18 2009
a2 | e KECWIEHTA—
/&ib < (=72
JAYS W00 |~ £
ﬂVa_ & Teynzs
/30 L -SC_D %fﬂf S0 , CLast
wigh vf, Riewsy
/o0 Tyl Barfiere “THAIL O
' L Jesn, Dot




5 WIFT ...

"3

Ness Cuy, KS 67560
Off: 785-798-2300

BILLTO

Murfin Drilling Co Inc
PO Box 661
Colby, KS 67701-0661

Invoice
DATE INVOICE #
1172512008 15222
 Acidizing
» Cement

* Tool Rental

TERMS | Well No. Lease County Contractor Well Type | Well Category Job Purpose Operator
Net 30 #1-15 JKB Unit Rawlins Company Tools #8 Qil Development | Cement LongStri... Nick
PRICE REF. DESCRIPTION QTyYy UM UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
575D Mileage - 1 Way 120 | Miles 7.00 840.00
578D-L Pump Charge - Long String - 4508 Feet 1|Job 1,400.00 1,400.00
221 Liquid KCL (Clayfix) 4 | Gallon(s) 26.00 104.00T
280 Flocheck 21 500 | Gallon{s) 3.00 1,500.00T
290 D-Air 2] Gallon(s) 35.00 70.00T
402-5 5 1/2" Centralizer 15 |Each 100.00 1,500.00T
403-5 5 1/2" Cement Basket 2| Each 300.00 600.00T
404-5 5 1/2" Port Collar 1| Each 2,300.00 2,300.00T
406-5 5 172" Latch Down Plug & Baffle 1| Each 260.00 260.00T
407-5 5 1/2" Insert Float Shoe With Auto Fill 1 | Each 325.00 325.00T
413-5 5 1/2" Roto Wall Scratcher 22 | Each 40.00 £80.00T
419-5 5 1/2" Rotating Head Rental 1] Each 250.00 250.00T
325 Standard Cement 225 | Sacks 13.00 2,925.00T
276 Flocele 50| Lb(s) 1.50 75.00T
283 Salt 1,150 | Lb(s) 0.20 230.00T
284 Calseal 11 | Sack(s) 30.00 330.00T
285 CFR-1 150 | Lb(s) 4.50 675.00T
581D Service Charge Cement e R = peis v 1.90 427.50
583D Drayage US;D =0 416 | Ton Miles 1.75 2,478.00
____-—-—-
APPROVED
Subtotal . 17,169.50
Sales Tax Rawlins County 6.30% 757.51
h
RECEWVED
MAR|1 8 2009
We Appreciate Your Business!
PP Total $17,927.01




TICKET

[CHARGE 10,
SWI] T Mty Dty Cor Zoe =S E L
ADDRESS 7 @ & T ONe 15222
ﬁ o & T
B [, STATE, ZiP CODE -— E PAGE oF
Services, Inc. g = 75 1 | 2
aERVICE LOCATIO WELLPR ﬁn - [EASE COUNTYPARISH — [STATE [CITY - %%} ER
Aj;"é,./' // [-/5 T KB Qﬁ!lf L ///;J s/r::/ - 282, S 2 ¢
L # TICKET E | CONTRACTOR RIG NAME/NO. ELIVERED TO QRDER NO.
. _ﬁ.ﬁﬁ G 7 & /3 _,?P;Fi Lecs /'r 2] _
: WELTPE WELL CATEGORY JOB PURPOSE - WELL PERMIT NO. WELL LOCATION
L g/ / Zgu.[gzaz_aﬂ .2 7
REFERRAL LOCATION INVOICE INSTRUCTIONS
RE:?R%EJCE seco&ﬁnﬁﬁr}z‘mca LOC Acc:gcnrnc DF DESCRIPTION ary. | um ary. | um Pl:umcre AMOUNT
575 / MLEAGE Y/ [20 !4},’ l 2 !oo L%, /5*! cr
— 3K ! V7 e o
S7F / Loy ngf e é";ﬂ"";’&) /e | Ysop) /Y0 ) /ﬁ’dd/l
22/ / Lt KTL Y loal l al| cseylee
250 / /Ezc/n':/f 2/ JM/L#/ ! 3!6“ /-fﬂc?l‘:“J
299 / -Au-' Jﬂl | 201" 2!
Y02 / Ceq 12048 /5 \ea s=£” soo 67| seoete®
o3 / A:(J"‘? 2 ey 4 Jop ¥ {a;!‘s v
Y04 / ﬂf-ffa//gr' /!ﬂ/ ‘r 2700 2 2%800|°°
YOL / LD, /7/149 )‘gaj)f/-r / led ] 200 1° Jfﬂ!aa
Y07 / psert f/o#?"-fbﬂt W/Jff// / \eq v 32)’!‘" J’Jff‘;
4/ 3 / IPJ}LaWd//IC:“d[lC[efJ 22 ;ﬂf /! w /R j ggo1°
H(9 / /faf«f/%/m&/ { |ra | 250)° 257 ¢
LEGAL TERMS: Customer hereby acknowledges and agrees to SURVEY AGREE [oeibep | AGREE PAGE TOTAL N 0 i Py
the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include, REMIT PAYMENT TO: QUR EQUIPMENT PER DRMED v % -y ; Z Vi
but ate not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and ::ETU‘?SSRFSN.%‘S)?MD / _ 17769 | &
LIMITED WARRANTY provisions. SWIFT SERVI CES. INC GUR SERVICE WAS S U b 1o "’9, |
WI-BE;S-WOME% gncusmmmsm FRIORTO ’ : % “ . ]
START GF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS i
. 2/ P.0. BOX 466 R PRGNS 108 Ft N | 757 | 5
X o NESS CITY,KS 67560  famens , |
DATE SIGNED TIME SIGNED Oz O YES Owno .
’/ ZS df /?/{ - 785_798-2300 J CUSTOMER DID NOT WISH TO RESPOND ToTAL i 71 a 27‘ C I

SWIFT OPERATOR

Thank You!




SWIF7
—

TICKET CONTINUATION

PO Box 466
- Ness City, K3 67560 -
Seeocdmar. S oft: 7857982300 || ﬂﬁ/. (,  Toe, - e ThBuat [H-25-8 N NS
2" - Pmce " e "gggsconmm REFERENGE T ACCOUNTING » f;iuz i ¥ g AL § i Ch ' - LRITE
REFERENCEEE| JF» PART NUMBER 55 . [TogT Tacer< Jior ] S e Tuw | Tuw. RICE
.3‘23/ 2 jfﬂﬂa/drﬁ/ (’f,ﬁ fﬂf 12.2(!:15 ! /3:"‘ Z?.Z)J il
27¢ a Sl o/e Nl B 20 /I 21°°
273 2 < /7 ysol® | solee e 22\°
24 2 Cé_z,:.:g/ yo ok ;!.‘/o So "’ .w;"’
255 z crii-1 S =71 Kiall WYY 717%| - ga”
oD = [ | | | '
= 00
S N I B
E % | | |
e | | | !
] i
! ! | *
| | | |
| | 'L [
L 8 1
i ! | |
| | | ]
] 1
! ! } }
l l |
- | | , !
1 1
- A —
| | | |
B B
| | | l
| | ! !
| [
: ——i ! !
I | l |
5,,5// 2 SERVICE CHARGE 2 2‘(}4} CUBIC FEET /175 ya7 !f—-a
583 2 7 vt Al L T [F| 24781
- e . v;.“' fﬂ




SWIFT Senvices, lue,

LEASE _ JOB TYPE

JOBLOG

L [P as oy 5
LUSTORER - —
Muréer Dofy Lo, Fac

) HE

TICKET NO.

WELL MO,

/-r§ TKE it Cenel boagelring /57222
CHART R!AEME (avnm :umsc T:;sgs"“ !::insms DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS
y5 154 o Lec lvf//'-f
R7P ysog’
ST k155X yrv2 ‘s g2
Ceqle [/=1Y, 47
. ﬂ-u/rrfr ¥2, 45~ -
Ll  yp@ 2009 '
Zﬂrr't"’j 7.:3,& a—/ #ﬂ.
/500 Blar! FE
Faco Lreak Crg
/5757 3:5*: o 2570 | Stpt KCL fNesh
(577 2.5 /ﬁ/ﬂ 25 | rhgr? /':/&(4!'64’
(2el 257 |ase 202 | ctgrt Jd Ly 54
(22| 7 |5 /0 300 | stor} Comnea? [J75ske £4-2
/53¢ ¥2 /ﬁ’-na/ Coeazea”
Wash Pl
— 0ra/) //;; <
/5251 3 ‘ o Pl )'f‘r/(/ p/fp/ac(mfﬂ'f
/ﬁ? 3357 |£7 :“.}5"'-‘) Ctz?FA (?M?-:
ey s aillasd Flug
/3)4: /fd)‘f r}jﬂf‘f
floal-fele!
es’l 2 | 4 /?/:f FH _ w.hs 242
RECEIVED
MAR 1 8 2009
AECEHTE——
T/Iﬁ/l/( /\/44/
Wik, 3es) B Lepe K




SWIFT ...

Invoice
Ness City, KS 67560
OfF 785-798-2300 DATE INVOICE #
Sttt WA ) ,
- g™
S > ‘ _ / , 12/16/2008 15328
BILLTO o
—— * Acidizing
Murfin Drilling Co Inc
PO Box 661 » Cement
Colby, KS 67701-0661
Y « Too! Rental
TERMS | Well No. Lease County Contractor Well Type | Well Category Job Purpose Operator
Net 30 #1-15 UJ KB N Decatur Murfin Drilling Qil Development | Cement Port Collar Dave
PRICE REF. DESCRIPTION QTy UM UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
575D Mileage - 1 Way 120 | Miles 7.00 840.00
578D-D Pump Charge - Port Collar 1]Jab 1,400.00 1,400.00
290 D-Air 2 | Gallon(s) 35.00 70.00T
330 Swift Multi-Density Standard (MIDCON II) 190 | Sacks 16.00 © 3,040,007
276 Flocele 88| Lb(s) 1.50 132.00T
581D Service Charge Cement 350 | Sacks 1.90 665.00
583D Drayage 2,096.88 | Ton Miles 1.75 3,669.54
Subtotal 9,816.54
Sales Tax Decatur County U SED FOR AL etk /A 6.30% 204.25
APPROVED —— L —H
MAR 1 ¢ 2jma
Thank You For Your Business & Total
Best Wishes For A Wonderful Holiday Season!! $10,020.79




T CRARGE TO: TICKET
5 M/If Prfe PG .
ADDRESS Ng - 1 5 3 2 8
@_ ‘..g [CITY. STATE, ZIF GOGE PAGE OF
Services, Inc. [ 1 |
SERVICE LOCATIONS ECTRO. EASE COUNTY/PARISH STATE  [CTTY DATE WNER
L_AAeS /A T ) P fod-[6-0F L
2 M TICKET TYPE | CONTRACTOR RIG NAME/NO. SHIPPED [DELVERED 10 ORDER NO. B =2 =
A SERVEI"CE b’ St 2‘; Pt S & /2 w,/ S e M&d = ™~ E;E\:
L WELL TYPE WELL CATEGORY 0B PURPOSE WELL PERMIT NO. WELL LOCATION v “:’_ —4
X Zye k)}'fa.\’) Cm7: -’égram (&) =
REFERRAL LOCATION INVOICE INSTRUCTIONS v E ; 8
ACCOUNTING E
RE:E':EEICE sswprp‘;rmwn:gi:mca toc| acct |of DESCRIPTION ary. | um ary. | um Pl:umgs AMOUNT
S 25 / MILEAGE _ =¥ /.4 /40 lrm :L .4 Fqo €0
ST Vi #Aﬁ&h&(a / P ] J¥pe o Lno B
290 / LD-Ai¢ 2 et | 3 bo 7o IOQ
O 2 L Sv)  Corr /% J:s, : /6 !m Bose po
274 2 Fexr.: 2P 8 | LEol iz |
<5/ o N S Coorr 23S0 |.s¢ | slgo| A4S :co
S 2 Dears 202l | 7 | [ las| 2665 Sy
e — ! '
| | | !
l I % |
| : | |
l N 7] I ]
LEGAL TERMS: Customer hereby acknowledges and agrees to i SURVEY AGREE IDECIDEDJAGREE | e xoraL |
the terms and conditions onthe reverse side hereof which include, REMIT PAYMENT TO: O e C 36 I
but are not [imited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and ;‘;U;ISUE:SNLEO%S?W i ]
LIMITED WARRANTY provisions. MOUR SERVICE WAS
LIMITED WARRANTY provisions. SWIFT SERVICES, INC. [T ar !
MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRICR 10 o GPERATED THE EQUIPVEHT Dec =Aur |
START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS P.O. BOX 466 WEORERATED THEEQ o |
o 0e5%| 207 125
— NESS CITY, KS 67560 : RICET |
"TIME SIGNED ) 0 YES ono
23 =8 PM 785-798-2300 TOTAL 20|
{3 CUSTOMER DID NOT WISH YO RESPOND




JOBLOG SWIFT Senvices, lue. [PY 0 7 o7 PR
: WELLWD. TERSE J0BTYPE TICRET WO
Y 7Y VA - TIAD ConzBerCruit. JARRY 4
CHART TIME ";AP_LE) UME : ""'Psc m’;ﬁf‘u“ (::s:%smc DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS
LA Darivcazend, DSeussTud
Corr \3505mp Fo P pricsr /O5i L6,
2WnSh  PrerCovuse 2408
ARG <l Ljo  |jovo | KizZsz
ofe P,
dos | 3o 225 - Sop Zact zmv L Cide por I7
39 o v S \STie7 CmY
C Joo | - yot CnzosflC
\ 2.0 o Soo
/ 240 i b L) Cige Con7 |, sin )OS @ 470 4
¢ Jeog | 7 202 EnD Cors
) o |71 | ¢ 7re risf)
o f Do ~ £o Fep
ciase fC
.50 <71 /o> |foov | £ 7
lguca T Toaere
o |30 D d 903 | Rpo sz
- /0.5 ‘ 8 dberfreds
) /70 ’ ) Doy F2IC
/o / ~30.0 - (3o | Az CirA
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/SO0 TR COormpAETE
TH 500 S
N2 Tey b Scsrr
Co r Tz PO«

2D prz 220 Sig

“RECEIVED

MAR 1. v

KEGWEHI——
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March 18, 2009

Kansas Corporation Commission Re: Confidential Filing: ACO-1
Conservation Division API #15-153-20868-0000
130 S Market, Room 2078 JKB UNIT 1-15

Wichita, Ks 67202

To Whom It May Concern:

We are requesting the above referenced well to be held confidential for the maximum of two years.
Let me know if you need any further information on this.

Sincerel

Elisabeth Heibe!

RECEIVED
MAR 18 2009

KCC WICHITA



KCC WICHITA
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LEGEND Murfin Drilling Company, Inc.
- DRY HOLE JKB Unit #1-15 Commingle Application
e Ol WELL Sec. 15-55-31W, Rowlins Co., KS
& WATER DISPOSAL WELL
& PLUGGED OIL WELL lad —— -
RECEIVED
APR 12 2010




Affidavit of Notice Served

Re: ACO-4 Application for Commingling of Production Fluids

Schippers 1-17

Name
Murfin Drilling Company, Inc.
Gary L Erickson, Trustee
Gary L Erickson Rev. Trst.

Mary Ann Erickson, Trustee
Mary Ann Erickson Rev. Trst.

Phillip T & Charlene M Bennett

Trustees of the Bennett Fam. Trst.

Darcy Coale

Addrass

250 N Water, Suite 300
Wichita, Ks 67202

403 E. Commercial
Qberiin, KS 67749

403 E. Commercial
Oberlin, KS 67749

431 8t. Andrews Drive
Aptos, CA 95003

42400 Soda Creek Lane
Steamboat Springs, CO 80487

RECEIVED
APR 1 2:2010

KCC WICHITA



Page Five Form U
Ay 2008
Affidavit of Notice Served

Re: Application for: _ACO-4 Application for Commingling of Production or Fluids
Wall Name: +1KB Unit #1-15 Legal Location: _NE NE SE NW Sec. 15-55-31W, Rawlins Co.

The undersigned haraby certificates that he / she is a duly autherized agent for tha applican?, and that on the day _ 25 ot March

_2,010_ , & true and carrect copy of the application referenced above was deliverad or maied to tha following parties:

Nota: A copy of this alfidavit must be served as a part of the application.

Name Address (Attach acditional sheeta if necessary)

SEE ATTACHED

I further attest that notice of the fliing of this application was published in e __@wlins County Square Deal , the official county publication

of __Rewlins county, A copy of the affidavit of this publication is attached.

/L«% @W

Applicant of Duly Authorired Agent

Slgned this 25 day ol March . 2010

Subscrbed and

Notary Public

My Commission Expires:

Protests may ba filed by any party having a valid interest In the application. Patitions for protests shall be in writing and shal) claarly 7' db the{NRriklehg ff
protestant and the title of the application, The petition ahall Include & ¢lear and concise statement of tha diract and substantial Interast of tha profestant in the procesdings,
including the manner in which the protestant may be affected, and the nature, extent, character and grounds of the protest. Protestants shall serve the protest upon the

applicant by mall or parsonal service at the same time or bafore the protestant files the protest with the Consarvation Division. Protasts must be filed within 15 days of the

pubtication notice of the application.
RECEIVED

Mail to; KCC - Conservation Diviston, 130 5. Market - Room 2079, Wichita, Kansas 67202 APR 1 2 :2010

KCC WICHITA



AFFIDAVIT

STATE OF KANSAS \
- SS.
County of Sedgwick /

Mark Fletchall, of lawful age, being first duly
sworn, deposeth and saith: That he is Record Clerk
of The Wichita Eagle, a daily newspaper published
in the City of Wichita, County of Sedgwick, State
of Kansas, and having a general paid circulation
on a daily basis in satd County, which said
newspaper has been continuously and
uninterruptedly published in said County for more
than one year prior to the first publication of the
notice hereinafter mentioned, and which said
newspaper has been entered as second class mail
matter at the United States Post Office in Wichita,
Kansas, and which said newspaper is not a trade,
religious or fraternal publication and that a notice
of a true copy is hereto attached was published in
the regular and entire Morning issue of said The
Wichita Eagle for _1_ issues - weeks, that the
first publication of said notice was

made as aforesaid on the 12th of

February ap._2010 _, witn
subsequent publications being made on
the following dates:

And affiant further says that he has personat
knowledge of the statements above set forth and
that they are true.

Subscribed and sworn to before me this

12th_day of February, 2010

LINDA D. TOON
Notary Public - State of Kansas
My Appt, Expires 3~ | D~ 20}

Bnols 0. Jowse—

Notary Public Sedgwick County, Kansas

Printer’s Fee : $76.00

LEGAL PUBLICATION

Published 1n the Wichlta Eagle

~ February 12, 2010 (3014708)
ﬂ" BEFORE THE STATE
CORPORATION COMMISION
g!. OF THE STATE OF KANSAS
NOTICE OF FILING APPLICATION
RE wMurilin Q{IIIIng Co,, Inc.- Apol cahon for

ng|
Yo ‘Aocél %@. nﬁased )

Mlnera| Interasl Owners, Lan wug:s,

all persons whamaever concer '

You, and each of you, are hé by iafied,.
tpm Murfin Drilling Company, Inc ps filed

.an ° appilcation for Co '
et

Rroduction frem the Lansl
dherokee, and Basal Penn Sand al thé JKB
Unil #1-15 well located In the NE NE SE NW
&1 Sec. 15-55-21W, Rawllns Co., KS.
Anv persons who ablect to or profest this
&pplicallon shall be required to file their
objections or protest with the Conservation
Division of 1he State Corporatign
Commission of the State of Kansas within
fifteen (15} days irom the dale of this
publication. These protests shall be pursuant
16 Commilsslon reguiations andmusi-slatp
speclfic’ reasons s why, ihe grant,\gfw!he,
np:!pcaﬂon mavy: cause waste, Iola!e
corrélative -rights or pollyte the athral
résgUrces of the State of Kansas, al"
All persons Inleres!ed.!u(j ConCern
{ake nofice of tha foredgind’and s noifem
themsetves accordingly: 3 &
) ;

Murfin Oriiling Company, i5e

250 N, Water, Sulte 300 #K

chhila, KS 87202
16=267=324).

RECENVED
APR 12 ap19

KCC Wickyy,



Affidavit of Publication
STATE OF KANSAS, RAWLINS COUNTY, ss:

George Snydstrup
Bemg first duly sworn, Deposes and says: That
he is

EDITOR-OWNER
of the Rawlins County Square Deal, a weekly Newspaper printed in " Feb. 4, 2010% 1!] Y ol
the State of Kansas, and published in and of general circulation in ! U eeiiE - 0E
Rawlins County, Kansas, with a general paid circulation on a weekly BEFOREWFHE'STATE ni.
basis in Rawlins County, Kansas, and that said newspaper is not a * CORPORATION COMMISSION
trade, religious nor fraternal publication. ,  OF THE. STATE OF SAS

q’

Said newspaper is a Weekly published at least weekly 50 times a ' NOTICE GF FILING?
year, has been sc published continuously and uninterruptedly in said ‘ APELICATJ_% ¢
county and state for a period of more than one year prior to the first j ‘{ §
publication of said notice and was designated by Resolution 93 R 8 of " RE: MdHin Drg‘ljlng Co. ,ﬂ.?c S8 Apph

the Rawlins County Commissioners to be the official county newspa- | cation for- COmmmglmg of%Produc

per and further designated by Resolution 93 R 9 of the Atwood City tion on the JKB Unit #1-15 located
Council to be the official city newspaper. The Rawlins County Square in Rawllis County Kansas -
Deal has been admitted at the post office of Atwood in said County as T i
second class matter. CTO: Al Qi_l aﬁ‘d Gas pmducers’ Un-
That the attached notice is a true copy thereof and was published in : leased 'Mmg-ra-hdgte[?fit‘"gwmrs'
the regular and entire issue of said newspaper Landowners.:.r.ap rall- persons
whomever concefned; .
for / consecutive weeks, the first publication thereof
sl 4 7 YoM dridradsh of-you; are
being made as aforesaid on the - day Of_&%: hereby notit"é'd”'ih‘éP‘M“ii‘rf‘n'brilling
1""“9"
2010, with subsequent publications being made on the following dates: &T&?@gg;:‘;ﬁgﬁ.ﬁnﬂ%ﬁlﬁm
from _the LanslnglKansas Cnty
2010 20 Cherokeﬁq .B5S asal. PginnSa:fﬁal
“ the JKB Um;, 115 el gd.fo
,2010 , 20 the NE“NLEi SEE“ W@&?"Se‘ég% 53-
2010 0 aw, Rawlnsco

“Aniy=persons who object to of

protest this application shall be re-
/&7‘_%%@@9 I"bqwred tocfile stheir opjechons or
protest with the Conservation Divi-
sion of the State Corporatien gorp

Subscribed and swom to before me this _“X—H:_ day of m:ﬁz?ﬁe?mmﬂiggs%ﬁﬁﬁf
of thlS punltcano hese prolests

2010 shall be,purs%g;nﬁlg Commlssion

1 regulalions"and ~must state speclfic

& 2 / ' reasons’ why“the grant-of the appli-

N otary PU _ ~cationmay.casé waste;violate cor-

relative rights urr,qpollute the natural

My appointment expires: 4-17-2011 l NOTARY PUBLIL - State of Kansas resources of the-Slatg of Kansas.

ROSALIE RUSSELL ROSS All: persons mterested 1@, con-
My Appt. Exp.

cefned snaﬂ lake nohceféfathe fore-
. golng,and SHAIl gavem U themselves

i

Murfin-Bri gGompany,J 0
RECE'V.ED 250[I !wa%“t‘gr , Stilte moﬂ
Additional copies: $ . APR 1 2 " tgglﬁ%ggY@?

- o T sl

KCC'W:CH:TA e

Printer's fee: $. 3 7, 7 5’




! ' ) Side Twa

-,
-

A

4 -~ '

perator Name: Murfin Drilling Company, Inc. JKB UNIT

B twp 95 _s r3 [Jeast [Flwest GCounty: Rawlins

Lease Namae: Well #:

Sec.

INSTRUCTIONS: Show important tops and base of formations penetrated. Detall all cores. Report all fina! copies of drill stems tests glving interval
tasted, time too! open and closed, flowing and shut-in pressures, whether shut-in pressure reached static level, hydrostatic pressures, bottom hole
temperatyre, fluld recovary, and flow rates it gas to surface test, along with final chart(s). Attach extra sheet if more space is needad. Attach copy of all
Etectric Wireline Logs surveyad. Attach final geclogical well site repont.

Drill Stem Tasts Taken ¥lves [No Log Formation (Top), Depth and Datum [Jsampte

(Attach Addltional Sheets)

Name Tof Datum

Samples Sent to Geological Survay [AlYes [JNo P
Cores Taken Cves [¢INo
Electric Log Run [flYes [No

{Submit Copy)

SEE ATTACHED LIST

List All E. Logs Run:

Dual Induction, Compensated Porosity,

Microresistivity
CASING RECORD [ New [Jused
Report ell strings set-conductor, surface, intermediate, production, etc.
Size Hol Size Casl Waigh Settl ! Sa Pa
Purpase of String Driled Set (in 0.0 oy D;p?hg il il B~
Surface 85/8 23# 219 Common 160 3% cc, 2% gel
Production 51/2 15.5# 4502 EA-2 1758x | 10% salt, 5% cal sea!
ADDITIONAL CEMENTING / SQUEEZE RECORD
P1 0 Depth i
:T::ﬂomw Top gztiom Type of Cament #Sncks Used Type and Parcent Additives
—— Protect Casing
" PugBakto | 3972-3978 | Common 50
—Y__ Plug Off Zone
Shots Per Fool PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs SetType Acid, Fracture, Shol, Cemen Squeeze Record
Specily Footage of Each Interval Perforated {Amount and Kind of Material Usad) Depth
4 3972-3978 LKC "F" 250 gal 15% MCA, then squeezed
4 3972.3978 LKC "F" 250 gal 15% MCA, 500 gal 15% NEFE
4 4058-4064 LKC "J" and 4086-4080 LKC "K" 250 gal 15% MCA, 750 gal 15% NEFE
4 4336-4342 Cherckee and 4357-4361 Basal Penn Sand | 250 gal 7.5% FE - CIBP @ 4430
4 4458-4466 Mississippi 250 gal 15% MCA
TUBING RECORD Size Set At Packer At Liner Run
2-3/8 4388 Dives No
Datn of First, Resumerd Production, SWD or Enhr. Producing Mathod
02/04/09 ] Flowing (] Pumping (] Gas Lif [0 other texpizin)
Estimated Production il Bbls. Gas Mct Water Bbls. Gas-0ll Ratio Gravity
Per 24 Hours
50 2 .
Disposltion of Gas METHOD OF COMPLETION Production interval RECE'VE

[vented [JSoid []Used anLease (QopenHole  [7]Pet. [ ] DuallyComp.  [] Commingled —APR_'_E_zmﬂ_
(! venied, Submit ACO-18.} D Other (Spectty) .
KCC WICHITA




CONFIDENTIAL

Oporator: License # 30606

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION®
OiL & Gas CONSERVATION DIVISION

WELL COMPLETION FORM
WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

Name: _Murfin Drilling Company, Inc.

Address: 250 N. Watar, Suite 300

Cliy/Staterzip: Wichita, Kansas 67202

Form ACO-1
Saptambar 1899

Form Must Be Typed
APl No. 15 - 153-20868-0000

FILE|COPY

NE NE SE_NW goc 18 yp. 05 g R. 31 [ East[¥] west
1450 FNL feet from S I@(clrc!s one) Line of Section

Purchaser-_MV Purchasing

2450 FWL foet from E AW Ycircle ons) Line of Section

Operator Contact Person; L8en Rodak

Phong: (316 ) _287-3241

Contractor: Name: Murfin Drilling Company, Inc.

License: 30606

Bob Stolzla

Woallsite Geologist:

Designate Type of Completion:

v New Well Re-Entry Warkovar
Y oil SWD Slow Temp. Abd.
Gas ENHR SIGW
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Exp!., Cathodic, etc)
If Workaver/Re-antry: Old Well Info as follows:
Operator:
Wall Name:

Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Comer:
(circlaona) NE SE NW Sw

Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:

Deepening Re-perl. Conv. to Enhr./SWD
Ptug Back Plug Back Total Depth
Commingled Docket No

Dual Completion Docket No.

——— Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Dockst No

11/15/08 11/24/08 01/23/09

Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or
Racompletion Date Recompletion Date

Lease Name: _JKB UNIT well #: 115

Fleld Name: YViidcat

Producing Formation: LKC

Elevation: Ground: 2876 Kelly Bushing: 2881

Total Depth:_‘}_g.p_a_.___ Plug Back Total Depth: 4486

Amount of Surface Plpe Set and Cemeanted at 219 Feot
Mulliple Stage Cementing Collar Usad? Vives [JNo
If yes, show depth set 2608 Feet
If Altarnata || completion, cement circulated from 2608 _

feet depth to_Surface w190 Bx cmt.
Driliing Fluld Management Plan

(Data must be collected from tha Resarve Fif)

Chtoride content ppm  Fluid volume—_________ bbls
Dewatering method used

Lecation of fivid disposal if hauled offsite:

Operator Name:

Lease Name: License No.:
“Quarter Sec Twp. S. R [ East [ ] west
County: Docket No.:

INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with the Kensas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita,
Kansas 87202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover or conversion of a well. Rute §2-3-130, 82-3-108 and 82-3-107 apply.
Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 months if requested In writing and submitted with the form (see ruls 82-3-
107 for confldentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs and geclogist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING
TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged welfls. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.

herein are complate Whe best of my
Signature: e Vs 2N

late the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements

KCC Office Use ONLY

v =
Title: _€0N Rodak, VP Production Date:

Subscribed and swor|

Letter of Confldentiality Received

it Denied, Yos E]Daw:_REeE{vED_

Es
re me thtsida .

Notary Public

a——— Wirelina Log Recelved

e Goologist Report Recalved AER 1 2‘2010

Date Commission Expires:

UiC Distribution KCCW' C H |T A




KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION Form ACO-4

R Ot & Gas CONSERVATION DiviSION T o 2006
APPLICATION FOR COMMINGLING OF Commingiing ID #
PRODUCTION (K.A.R.82:3-123) OR FLUIDS (K.A.R. 92.3-123a)
Oparator information: Well Information:
License #: 30606 APl #:_15- 153-20868
name: ___Murfin Drilling Company, Inc. Leasa Nama: JKB Unit wel # 1-15
address: 250 N, Water Spot: NE - NE -SE . NW sec. 15 7wp.05 s R 31 [ East
CitystateZip: _Wichita, KS 67202 County: Rawlins r] west
Contact Person: Kanneth Dean Festfrom 7] Nonn/ [ South Lina of Saction: 1450
Fhone #:_316-267-3241 Festtrom [ ] East / [¥] West Line of Section: 2450
{ 1. Name and upper and lower [imit of each production interval to be commingled:
Formation: L.ansing/Kansas City (Porfs): 3972-4090 QA
Formation: Cherokee* and Basal Pennsylvanian Sand” (Perts): 4338-4342 and 4357-4361
Formetion: . communicated In completion. (Perts):
Formation: (Perfs):
Formation: (Parfs):
2. Estimated amount ot fluid production to be commingled from each intervail:
Formation: Lansing/Kansas City BOPD: 31 MCFPD: ____ BWPD: 2
Formation: oherokee and Basal Pennsylvanian Sand gorD: 19 MCFPD: —  BWPD:
Formation: BOPD: _________ MCFPD: ______ __ BWPD:
Formation: BOPD: . MCFPD: _________ BWPD:
Formation: BOPD:___ MCFPD: _____ BWPD:

_L 3. Plat map showing the location of the subject well, atl other walla on the subject lease, and afl wella on offsetting leages within
a 1/2 mile radius of the subject well, and for aach wall the names and addressas of tha lesses of record or operator.

( 4. Signed certificate showing service of the application and affidavit of publication as required In K.A.R. 82-3-135a,

For Commingling of PRODUCTION ONLY, include the following:
§. Wireline log of subject well.
_..{__n 8. Complota Form ACO-1 (Wall Completion form) far the aubject well.

For Commingling of FLUIDS ONLY, includs the following: RE CE,VED

§. Well constructicn dlagram of subject wall. APR 1 2 ' 2 0 1 U
____ 6. Any avallable water chemigtry data demonetrating the compatibility of the flulds to be commingled. '

State of ) KCC w, CH , TA

} 88;

County of } i 5' Q
VERIFICATION: | heraby cortify that to the bast of my current information,  Signature: / m—-" 2

knowlaedge and personal belief, this requast for commingling is true and Kenneth Dean
proper and | have no information or knowledge, which is inconsistent with T rinted Name:

the informatien supplied in this application. Tite: Production Geologist
Subscribed-8 . 5

KCC Oﬁi?ee Only . "'"""«-.r_’

[ Denied Approvad

25;17’/0 My Cammission Expires 04711/ 20 11 \ .
KCC Date Recelved: 15-Day Periods Ends:
- (y

0 Protests may be filed by any parly having a valid inferesr in the
in writing and comply with K.A.R. 82-3-135b and must ba- ﬂ&:!
the notive of application.

Approved By: Date:

Mail with ell required attachments and files to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kanaas 87202



\‘4
Mark Parkinson, Governor

il
K A N s A s Thomas E. Wright, Chairman

Michos! C. Moffet, Commissioner

CORPORATION COMMISSION Joseph F. Harkins, Commissioner

April 13, 2010

Kenneth Dean

Murfin Drilling Company, Inc.
250 N. Water

Wichita, KS 67202

RE: Approved Commingling CO041001
JKB Unit 1-15, Sec. 16-T5S-R31W, Rawlins County
APl No. 15-153-20868-00-00

Dear Mr. Dean:

Your Application for Commingling (ACO-4) for the above described well has been reviewed and
approved by the Kansas Corporation Commission (KCC) per KA.R. 82-3-123. Notice was
examined and found to be proper per K.A.R. 82-3-135a. No protest had been filed within the
15-day protest period. This application, which was received by the KCC on April 12, 2010
concerns approval to simultaneously produce from the following sources of supply through the
same tubing string in the same wellbore:

Estimated
Current
Production
Source of Supply BOPD | MCFPD BWPD Perf Depth
Lansing/Kansas City 3N 0 2 3972-4090 OA
Cherokee & Basal Penn. Sand 19 0 0 4336-4342 & 4357-4361
Total Estimated Current
Production 50 0 2

Based upon the depth of the Basal Penn Sand formation perforations, total oil production shall
not exceed 200 BOPD and total gas production shall not exceed 50% of the absolute open flow
(AOF). -

Docket Number CO041001 has been assigned to this approved application. Use this number
for well completion reports (ACO-1) and other correspondence that may concern this approved
commingling.

Sincerely,

Lt ol

Rick Hestermann
Production Department

CONSERVATION DIVISION
Finney State Office Building, 130 S. Market, Room 207&, Wichita, KS 67202-3802
(316) 337-6200 * Fax: (316)337-6211 * htip://koc.ks.gov/



